### CALL FOR NOMINATIONS



**EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA** 

\*formerly Lehigh Valley Financial Group

Lehigh Valley Business is looking for women leaders who are influential in their companies, industries and communities to be nominated for the 2014 Women of Influence awards. Successful candidates will have a solid reputation based on experience, integrity and leadership and have a proven track record of accomplishments.

The 25 Women of Influence award recipients will be recognized at an awards ceremony on May 21. All 25 also will be profiled in a special supplement of Lehigh Valley Business, where we will note the triumphs and challenges that have shaped their careers.

## Also recognized at the awards luncheon will be the recipients of three special awards:

# Lifetime Achievement Award Presented to a woman who has committed her life to making the Greater Lehigh Valley a great place to work and live.

#### **Woman to Watch Award**

Presented to a woman, 30 or younger, who is stepping up to help shape the Greater Lehigh Valley of tomorrow.

#### **Community Achievement Award**

Presented to a woman who has dedicated a significant amount of time, energy and expertise to helping Greater Lehigh Valley community organizations thrive.

#### **ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS:**

- Must be a female currently employed in any of the following counties in the Greater Lehigh Valley: Berks, Carbon, Lehigh, lower Monroe, upper Montgomery, Northampton, upper Bucks, Schuylkill or Warren.
- May be self-nominated or nominated by another person.
- Cannot be a member of the judging panel or a member of any judge's immediate family.
- Nominees may be employed in for-profit businesses or nonprofit organizations.
- Must be a woman who holds a senior management-level position with significant authority in decision making for her organization.
- Past Women of Influence honorees are not eligible.

## Log on to lvb.com/events for more information and to nominate yourself or someone you know.

For questions, please contact Kayla Reppert at kaylar@lvb.com or (610) 807-9619.

Follow us on Twitter @lvb events Join the Conversation #LVBW01

Photo Reception Sponsor:



